C-111
NORGREN EXCELON®
MODULAR SYSTEM
ACCESSORIES
SYSTEM
ACCESSORIES
Start at
$170

C-112
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Ordering Example: OM-AIR-4224-50, Wall bracket, $6.50
REGULATORS,
FILTERS FILTER/REGULATORS LUBRICATORS
F72 F73 F74 B72, R72 B73, R73 B74, R74 L72 L73 L74
PORT PORT PORT
MODEL NO. PRICE 1⁄4" 3⁄8" 1⁄4" 3⁄8" 1⁄2" 3⁄8" 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 3⁄8" 1⁄4" 3⁄8" 1⁄2" 3⁄8" 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 3⁄8" 1⁄4" 3⁄8" 1⁄2" 3⁄8" 1⁄2"
WALL BRACKETS
OM-AIR-4224-50 $6.50 • • •
OM-AIR-4424-50 7.00 • • •
OM-AIR-4324-50 8.50 • • •
OM-AIR-4323-51 8.45 •
QUICKMOUNT PIPE ADAPTORS
OM-AIR-4215-02 $6.80 • • •
OM-AIR-4215-03 6.80 • • •
OM-AIR-4315-01 9.35 • • •
OM-AIR-4315-02 9.35 • • • • • •
OM-AIR-4315-03 9.35 • • • • • •
QUICKCLAMP
OM-AIR-4214-51 $5.65 • • • •
OM-AIR-4314-51 7.00 • • •                    •                                •            •
QUICKCLAMP WITH WALL BRACKET
OM-AIR-4214-52 $7.60 • • •
OM-AIR-4213-89 1.95 • • •
OM-AIR-4313-50 3.75 • • • • • •
OM-AIR-4314-52 10.70 • • • • • •
REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS
OM-AIR-5925-09 $36.80
OM-AIR-4444-01 40.35
OM-AIR-4344-01 43.65
NECK MOUNTING BRACKETS
OM-AIR-74316-50 $5.65 •
OM-AIR-4461-50 6.45 •
OM-AIR-4368-51 12.10
PANEL NUT
OM-AIR-4248-89 $1.70 •
OM-AIR-5191-88 4.25 •
OM-AIR-4348-89 3.65
GAGES
OM-AIR-18-013-212 $12.15 •
OM-AIR-18-013-209 12.15 • •
REMOTE FILL KIT
OM-AIR-5335-50 $128.80 •
QUICK FILL NIPPLE
OM-AIR-18-011-024 $9.40 • •
TAMPER RESISTANT SNAP-ON CAP FOR LUBRICATOR SIGHT FEED DOME#
OM-AIR-4050-89 $1.70 • • •
LEVEL SWITCH
OM-AIR-18-023-610 $333.20                                                                                                                                                 •
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England